Korea - Inbound from North America
PCC1 - Pacific China Central 1
(ETD) (ETA)
 OOCL LONDON 049W PCC1-OLN-049 W 29-Jul 10-Aug
 OOCL LUXEMBOURG 049W PCC1-OLU-049 W 5-Aug 17-Aug
OOCL TOKYO 077W PCC1-OTY-077 W 12-Aug 24-Aug
OOCL UTAH 017W PCC1-OTA-017 W 18-Aug 31-Aug
OOCL LONG BEACH 108W PCC1-OLB-108 W 25-Aug 7-Sep
OOCL LONDON 050W PCC1-OLN-050 W 1-Sep 14-Sep
 OOCL LUXEMBOURG 050W PCC1-OLU-050 W 8-Sep 21-Sep
OOCL TOKYO 078W PCC1-OTY-078 W 15-Sep 28-Sep
PNW1 - Pacific North West 1
(ETA)
 GREAT 003W PNW1-GAA-003 W 20-Jul 22-Jul 7-Aug
 BRIGHTON 003W PNW1-BRG-003 W 27-Jul 28-Jul 14-Aug
OOCL VANCOUVER 092W PNW1-OVN-092 W 2-Aug 5-Aug 21-Aug
OOCL SAN FRANCISCO 125W PNW1-OSF-125 W 10-Aug 12-Aug 28-Aug
OOCL NEW YORK 040W PNW1-ONW-040 W 16-Aug 18-Aug 4-Sep
IKARIA 015W PNW1-IKR-015 W 23-Aug 25-Aug 11-Sep
 GREAT 004W PNW1-GAA-004 W 30-Aug 1-Sep 18-Sep
 BRIGHTON 004W PNW1-BRG-004 W 6-Sep 8-Sep 25-Sep
PNW2 - Pacific North West 2
(ETA)
 CMA CGM RIGOLETTO 026W PNW2-GMR-026 W 25-Jul 27-Jul 23-Aug
 CMA CGM NORMA 028W PNW2-GNR-028 W 1-Aug 3-Aug 30-Aug
APL SAVANNAH 030W PNW2-SNH-030 W 8-Aug 10-Aug 6-Sep
CMA CGM FIDELIO 032W PNW2-CCF-032 W 15-Aug 17-Aug 13-Sep
CMA CGM BUTTERFLY 034W PNW2-CUF-034 W 21-Aug 24-Aug 20-Sep
CMA CGM MEDEA 036W PNW2-GMM-036 W 28-Aug 31-Aug 27-Sep
 CMA CGM RIGOLETTO 038W PNW2-GMR-038 W 4-Sep 7-Sep 4-Oct
 CMA CGM NORMA 040W PNW2-GNR-040 W 11-Sep 14-Sep 11-Oct
ECC2 - East Coast China 2
(ETA)
 EVER LAUREL 028W ECC2-EVE-028 W 29-Jul 31-Jul 4-Aug 12-Sep
 EVER LUCID 029W ECC2-EVU-029 W 5-Aug 7-Aug 11-Aug 19-Sep
EVER LOGIC 026W ECC2-ELC-026 W 12-Aug 13-Aug 18-Aug 26-Sep
CMA CGM MELISANDE 378W ECC2-EIN-378 W 19-Aug 21-Aug 25-Aug 3-Oct
EVER LIFTING 013W ECC2-EVF-013 W 26-Aug 28-Aug 1-Sep 10-Oct
CMA CGM ATTILA 382W ECC2-CGI-382 W 2-Sep 4-Sep 8-Sep 17-Oct
EVER LEGION 023W ECC2-EVG-023 W 9-Sep 11-Sep 15-Sep 24-Oct
EVER LEGACY 024W ECC2-GCY-024 W 16-Sep 18-Sep 22-Sep 5-Dec
GCC1 - Gulf Coast China 1
(ETA)
 E.R. LOS ANGELES 206W GCC1-RLA-206 W 26-Jul 29-Jul 3-Aug 5-Aug 17-Sep
 RDO CONCERT 208W GCC1-RDC-208 W 2-Aug 4-Aug 10-Aug 12-Aug 24-Sep
Pusan
Pusan
Vessel VOY Reference Code
(ETD)
Houston Mobile Miami Jacksonville
Pusan
Vessel VOY Reference Code
(ETD)
Savannah Charleston New York
Vessel VOY Reference Code
(ETD)
Seattle Vancouver
Vessel VOY Reference Code
Long Beach Pusan
Pusan
Vessel VOY Reference Code
(ETD)
Vancouver Seattle
Copyright © 1998 - 2013. Orient Overseas Container Line Limited. All rights reserved. Copyright Infringement Policy.  Use of this website and information available from it is
subject to
Terms of Use and Privacy and Security Statement. 1 of 2
AKINADA BRIDGE 210W GCC1-ABD-210 W 10-Aug 12-Aug 17-Aug 19-Aug 1-Oct
CMA CGM LAMARTINE 212W GCC1-LME-212 W 16-Aug 18-Aug 24-Aug 26-Aug 8-Oct
CONTI BASEL 214W GCC1-CNT-214 W 24-Aug 25-Aug 31-Aug - 15-Oct
APL SCOTLAND 216W GCC1-SCO-216 W 30-Aug 1-Sep 7-Sep 9-Sep 22-Oct
ROTTERDAM 218W GCC1-ROD-218 W 6-Sep 8-Sep 14-Sep 16-Sep 29-Oct
APL TURKEY 220W GCC1-ATK-220 W 13-Sep 15-Sep 21-Sep 23-Sep 5-Nov
CECP - China East Coast/Canada Pendulum
(ETA)
 XIN DA YANG ZHOU 029S CECP-XDY-029 S 23-Jul 28-Jul 20-Aug
 COSCO KOREA 052S CECP-CKR-052 S 1-Aug 5-Aug 27-Aug
COSCO INDONESIA 076S CECP-SIN-076 S 8-Aug 11-Aug 3-Sep
COSCO PHILIPPINES 057S CECP-CIH-057 S 15-Aug 19-Aug 10-Sep
COSCO MALAYSIA 059S CECP-CMS-059 S 21-Aug 25-Aug 17-Sep
CSCL ASIA 126S CECP-CCA-126 S 28-Aug 1-Sep 24-Sep
COSCO THAILAND 052S CECP-CTH-052 S 4-Sep 8-Sep 1-Oct
XIN YA ZHOU 129S CECP-XAZ-129 S 11-Sep 15-Sep 8-Oct
Vessel VOY Reference Code
(ETD)
Prince Rupert Vancouver Pusan
For the detail sailing schedule search, please visit http://www.oocl.com/eng/ourservices/eservices/sailingschedule/Pages/default.aspx
Should you have any inquiry, pls contact following persons.
Customer Service Department Tel No. : Seoul (82-2) 398-2300 and Pusan (82-51) 610-3400
E-mail :  OB Booking/Loading Inquery - OKLTCSV@oocl.com
BL/Documentation Inquery - KORDOC@oocl.com
IB Inquery - KORINB@oocl.com
Sales Department Tel No. : Seoul (82-2) 398- 2304, 2305, 2306, 2307, 2308, 2316, 2317, 2318, 2319 and Pusan (82-51) 610-3421
Remarks:
Schedules are subject to change with or without notice.
Updated  Aug 8, 2017
Copyright © 1998 - 2013. Orient Overseas Container Line Limited. All rights reserved. Copyright Infringement Policy.  Use of this website and information available from it is
subject to
Terms of Use and Privacy and Security Statement. 2 of 2